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TUESDAY 20-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids' Pizza-making Class
Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving

Stingray City Trip

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Beach Volleyball

Complimentary Kids Beach Yoga

Management Cocktail and Christmas Tree Lighting

Live Band Performance

Experience
Immmersion
Immersion
Immmersion
Vela
Immersion
Immersion
Immmersion
Immersion
Main Beach
Spa

Fen Garden

Fen Bar

0830 hours
1200 hours
1000 hours
1200 hours
1230 hours
1500 hours
1600 hours
1700 hours
1800 hours
1800 hours
1730 hours
1800 hours
2300 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Jet Lag Massage - 30 minutes

A definite freaf to start a well-deserved holiday af the Spa. Experience a soothing
freatment with a 30- minute massage of your choice to relieve stress and muscular
tension in the back, neck and shoulders or simply refresh over worked and fired feet

Complimentary Kids' Pizza-making Class

Join us for an exciting pizza-making experiencel Learn how to make your own pizza
with the help of our talenfed chefs in VELA restaurant

Management Cocktail and Christmas Tree Lighting

Enjoy an affernoon drink in Fen Garden and join our Management Team in the Christmas
Tree Lighting ceremony to mark the official kick-off to the Festive season af Velassaru
Maldives

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



WEDNESDAY 21-DEC

Double Dive
Snorkeling Lesson
Snorkel Trip
Complimentary Kids" Sushi Masterclass
Shark Snorkel Trip
Single Dive

DJ Session Chill Bar
Sunset Fishing
Sunset Cruise
Sunset Group Yoga
DJ Night

Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Teppanyaki
Immersion
Immersion
Chill Bar
Immersion
Experience
Spa

Fen

1200
1000
1200
1230

1600
1600
1800
1900
1830

1830
2300

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids" Sushi Masterclass

Join us in TEPPANY AKIRestaurant and learn the art of Sushi making session led by one
of our sushi chefs

Sunset Cruise
An authentic Maldivian cruise. Against a backdrop of magnificent shades and hues,
share canapés and champagne with your beloved

Afternoon DJ Session in Chill Bar
Perched over brilliant furquoise waters, enjoy an afternoon of chill-out music, refresh-
ing cocktails, and light bites in CHILL Bar

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please contact our Guest Experience Team.



THURSDAY 22-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids" Nail Painting
Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving

Stingray City Trip

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga
Lagoon Wine Tasting

Live Music Performance

-

Experience
Immmersion
Immmersion
Immersion
Spa

Innmersion
Immersion
Immersion
Innmersion
Experience
Spa

Main Beach

Fen

1500
1600
1700
1800
1830

1830

1800
2300

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids" Nail Painfing

The Spa at Velassaru team offers a pampering nail painfing experience, guaranteed to
put a smile on the kid's faces

Lagoon Wine Tasting
A sensory experience in which you can enjoy an exclusive wine fasting in the
turquoise waters of our lagoon

Private Satay Barbecue Dinner

A classic barbecue with sumptuous safays, prepared by your personal chef and
served on sunken sand table on the beach. Four courses to feast on. A taste of
Indonesia

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.




FRIDAY 23-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving

Coconut Leaf Origami Class
Complimentary Kids" Nail Painfing
Single Dive

Cocktail Masterclass
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling
Live Music Enfertainment in Main Beach
Management Cockfail

Sunset Group Yoga

Cinema Under fthe Stars

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Fen
Spa
Immersion
Fen
Immersion
Main Beach
Main Beach
Spa

Fen
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0830 hours
1000 hours
T30 hours
1200 hours
10O hours
1600 hours
1600 hours
1730 hours
1800 hours
1800 hours
1830  hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Management Cockrall

Join us for an affernoon drink in the tfurquoise waters of our lagoon. Meet our
Management Team and share your holiday experience with us

Couple Bespoke - 2 hours 15 minutes

Make this festive season the most relaxing with a full body experience starts with a
detoxifying body scrub using a blend of the finest seaweed for him and an anfi-aging
lush body scrub for her, followed by a soothing signature massage

Night Snorkeling

A new vista unfolds under the cover of darkness. Ghostly crayfish, feeding corals, the
lethal beauty of hunting moray eels, the uncanny sight of sleeping fish. Small parties
of four or fewer plus guide, for a smaller ecological footprint. Torch light, snorkel
equipment and wet suit provided

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



SATURDAY 24-DEC

Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Shark Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids Marine Biology Presentatfion
Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga

Christmas Eve Gala Dinner

Live Music Performance

Live Music Performance

Immmersion

Immersion

Immersion

Imnmersion

Fen Bar

Immersion

Experience

Spa

Vela, Turquoise & Fen
Turquoise garden

Fen Bar

0830
0900
1000
1400
1700
1700
1730
1730
1900
1900
2200

1200 hours
1000 hours
1200 hours
1600 hours
1800 hours
1900 hours
1830 hours
1830 hours
2200 hours
2130 hours
0000 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Elemis Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub - 45 minufes

Fragranced salt will gently slough away dead skin cells, encouraging the regenerafion
of new cells. If leaves a smooth and responsive canvas, ready to absorb the deeply
nourishing body oll

Kids Marine Biology Presentation
Join our resident Marine Biologist on a journey to discover everything you would like
to know about the Maldives and its colourful marine life

Christmas Eve Gala Dinner
Spoil yourself with abundance of delicacies while celebrating the season

Reservation is required for excursions and acfivifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



SUNDAY 25-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving

Santa's Arrival with Kids' Sweet Buffet
Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Sunset Cruise

Marine Biology Presentation in Fen

Live Music Performance

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Main Beach & Fen Bar Garden
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Experience
Immersion

Fen

0730
0900
0930
1o0
1400
1400
1630
1730
1700
1930

0830 hours
1000 hours
T30 hours
130 hours
1600 hours
1600 hours
1800 hours
1830  hours
1800 hours
2300 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Morning Cruise

Explore the extraordinary beauty of the blue waters of the Maldives on our fraditional
Dhoni

Sanfa's Arrival af Fen Bar Garden
Get ready for Sanfa’s arrival with a gift for every childl Enjoy a delightful buffet
prepared by Santa’s elves

Velassaru Living
The resort boutique gallery exhibifs arfworks from the resident arfist, Achchu Waheed
and promotes Velassaru exclusive collection and selected fashion brands

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



MONDAY 26-DEC

Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids" Cooking Class (Ginger Cookies)
Vibes of Summer

Special Burger BBQ Buffet

Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Guest Cocktail Competition
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling
Live Music Entertainment Chill Bar
Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga

Cinema Under the Stars

Immersion
Immmersion
Immersion
Vela

Fen Garden
Turquoise Garden
Immersion
Immmersion
Fen
Immersion
Chill Bar
Immmersion
Experience
Spa

Fen
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1200 -
1230 -
1400 -
1400 -
1500 -
1630 -
1700 -
1700 -
1730 -
730 -
2100 hours

1200
1000
1200
1230

1500
1500
1600
1600
1600
1730

1800
1900
1830

1830

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids" Cooking Class (Ginger Cookies)

Nothing gets us more excited for the holidays than the smell of warm gingerbread
cookies coming out of the ovenl Join our Pastry Chef and enjoy the fun of creating
and decorating your own Gingerbread cookie

Pevonia Detox - 60 minufes

Wrap yourself in Seaweed Therapy. This effective treafment detoxifies and
re-mineralizes dry, deplefed skin. Your body is covered with warm micronized
seaweed and gently wrapped. As stress and toxins are eliminated, your entire body
resurfaces youthful, replenished and hydrated

Big Game Fishing

Challenge yourself on the open sea. The ultfimate fishing experience and opportunity
to land the cafch of a lifefime

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



TUESDAY 27-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids" Cupcake Decoratfing Class
Discover Scuba Diving

Stingray City Trip

Parasailing

Dolphin Discovery Trip
Complimentary Kids Beach Yoga
Management Cocktail

Flavours of Maldives

Live Music Performance

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Imnmersion
Vela
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Spa

Fen Garden
Vela

Fen

0830 hours
1200 hours
1000 hours
1200 hours
1230 hours
1600 hours
1700 hours
1500 hours
1800 hours
1730 hours
1800 hours
2200 hours
2300

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids  Beach Yoga

Head fto the beach and join us for an affernoon kids yoga - a fun, imaginative, and
engaging activity

Complimentary Kids Cupcake Decorating Class
Are you ready for the holiday cheer? Join our Chefs for a fun-filled morning in VELA.
Decorate and have fun creafing your very own unique cupcake designs

Flavours of Maldives
We are delighted to invite you for a BBQ this Tuesday at Vela Restaurant. This typical
Maldivian BBQ is associated with glowing coals and flickering flames in the open air

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



WEDNESDAY 28-DEC

Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Coconut Leaf Origami Class
Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Friendly Soccer Match with Team Velassaru
DJ Session Chill Bar

Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Sunset Group Yoga

DJ Night

Immmersion
Immersion
Immersion
Fen
Immersion
Immersion
Main Beach
Chill Bar
Immmersion
Experience
Spa

Fen

1200
1000
1200
1200
1600
1600
1730

1800
1900
1830

1830

2300

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Coconut Leaf Origami Class

Join us for a fraditional weaving of coconut leaf origami in FEN

Elemis Pro-Definition Lift and Contour

Powered by breakthrough fechnology, this facial helps restore the architecture of the
face using the potent nufrients in plant actives found to help support the extra-cellular
matrix. Creafes a profoundly sculpted, youthful effect

Friendly Soccer Match with Team Velassaru
Velassaru Maldives invites you to join a friendly soccer mafch with the team selected
from amongst the resort’'s feam members

Reservafion is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



THURSDAY 29-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Maldivian Cooking Class in Vela
Discover Scuba Diving

Stingray City Trip

Parasailing

Dolphin Discovery Trip
Management Cockfail ( Lagoon )
Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga

Live Music Performance

Experience
Inmmersion
Immersion
Immersion
Vela

Inmmersion
Immersion
Inmmersion
Inmmersion
Main Beach
Experience
Spa

Fen

0830 hours
1200 hours
1000 hours
1200 hours
1230 hours
1600 hours
1700 hours
1500 hours
1800 hours
1800 hours
1830 hours
1830 hours
2300 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Maldivian Cooking Class in Vela

Join us this VELA Restaurant and learn the art of fraditional Maldivian cooking led by
one of our head chefs

Management Cockralil
Join us for an affernoon drink in the turquoise waters of our lagoon. Meet our
Management Team and share your holiday experience with us

Sunset Beach Yoga

End a day on a peaceful note. Head to the beach for a complimentary sunset yoga
session that takes places three days each week, leaving you in an extra positive state
of mind

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.
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FRIDAY 30-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise Experience 0730 - 0830 hours IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Parasailing Immersion 0300 - 1000 hours
Vinotherapie - 2 hours 30 minutes

Discover Scuba Diving Immersion 0930 - 130 hours

A ‘ This luxurious wine therapy starts with an invigorating body scrub, followed by an

Coconut Leaf Origami Class Fen 00 - 1200 hours anti-oxidant body wrap of pure wine, mixed with natural mud and grape seed oil. End

Single Dive Immersion 1400 - 1600 hours your spa experience Wwith a deeply hydrating and relaxing massage. A perfect freaf for
your skin

Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling Immersion 1830 - 1/30 hours

Live Music Enfertainment in Chill Bar Chill Bar 1700 - 1800 hours Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling

Sunsef Group Yoga Spa 1730 - 1830 hours Join the IMMERSION team on a guided snorkeling four and experience a close

Cinerma Under the Stars Fen 2100 hours encountfer with the marine life of Velassaru lagoon

Cinema Under the Stars

When was the last time you watched a movie on the beach? Join us this evening, relax
In your bean bag, have some popcorn and order a refreshing drink while you are
wafching a movie

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



SATURDAY 31-DEC

Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Shark Snorkel Trip

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga
New Year's Eve Gala Dinner

Live Music Performance

New Year's Eve Celebration

Live Music Performance

DJ Night

Immersion

Immersion

Immersion

Immersion

Experience

Spa

Vela, Turquoise & Fen
Turguoise

Main beach

Main beach

Main beach

2230

1200 hours
1000 hours
1200 hours
1600 hours
1830 hours
1830 hours
2200 hours
2200 hours
Lafe
Midnight

Midnight - Late

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Couple’s Indulgence

Enjoy this effective body ritual in a romantic setting. Begin with an invigorating body
scrub and afferwards, enjoy a deeply relaxing full body massage. The ritual ends with
a nourishing bespoke facial tailored for individual types

New Year's Eve Gala Dinner

Experience a special feast feafuring inferactive food stafions, raw bar, chocolate
haven and many more offerings

Velassaru New Year's Eve Celebration

Join us in counting down the hours to the New Year. Welcome 2023 on the beach in
our White Lounge with live enfertainment. featuring a band, a DJ and other enfertainers.
Have the best party of your life in our small paradisel

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please contact our Guest Experience Team.



SUNDAY O1-JAN

L ate Breakfast

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Vibes of Summer

Special Burger BBQ Buffet

Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Parasailing

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Marine Biology Presentation in Fen
Sunset Cruise

Live Music Performance

Vela

Experience

Fen Garden
Turquoise Garden
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Experience

Fen

0700
0730
1200
1230
1400
1400
1500
1630
1700
1730
1930

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Vibes of Summer

A day of sun, sea, sand and chillout musicl Join us for an afternoon of BBQ lunch
buffet, refreshing cocktails and chill-out music at FEN Garden

Marine Biology Presentation

Join our resident Marine Biologist on a journey to discover everything you would like
to know about the Maldives and its colourful marine life

Romantic Dinner

A romantic beach setup. Just the two of you. Three fantalising courses of sensual
flavours to enfice and excite. Candlelit dining with the ocean as your backdrop

Reservafion is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



MONDAY 02-JAN

Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids" Cooking Class (Sushi-making)
Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling
Lagoon Champagne Tasting

Sunset Fishing

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga
Sunset Cruise

Live Music Performance

Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Teppanyaki
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Main Beach
Immersion
Spa
Experience

Fen

0830
0900
1000
130
1400
1400
1630
1700
1700
1730
1730
1930

1200
1000
1200
1230
1600
1600
1730
1800
1900
1830
1830
2300

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Velassaru Signature Massage

A medium to strong pressure using warm coconut wooden fools as an extension to
your Therapist’'s hands and coconut oil to melt away stress, soothe sore and tensed
muscles while inducing a sense of well-being

Discover Scuba Diving

Discover the magnificent marine life of the Maldives. Discover Scuba Divingthe best
way to start your underwater adventures

Lagoon Champagne Tasting
A sensory experience in which you can enjoy an exclusive Champagne tasting in the
furguoise waters of our lagoon

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



TUESDAY 0O3-JAN

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

snorkel Trip

Coconut Leaf Origami Class
Discover Scuba Diving
Stingray City Trip

Parasailing

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Live Music Entertainment in Fen Garden
Management Cockralil

Cinema Under the Stars

Experience
Immersion
Imnmersion
Innmersion
Fen
Immmersion
Imnmersion
Immersion
Imnmersion
Fen Garden
Fen Garden

Fen Garden
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1400 -
1400 -
1400 -
1630 -
700 -
700 -
2100 hours

0830
1200
1000
1200
1200
1600
1700
1500
1800
1800
1800

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Maldivian Man 2 hours 30 minutes

Melt your stress away and enjoy an invigorating procedure tfailored for men. Starfing
with the finest Maldivian coral sand scrub, invigorating deep tissue massage and a
facial treafment customised to suit the male complexion

Breakfast in the Lagoon

A gourmet breakfast selection sets in our dramafic sapphire lagoon

Management Cocktalil
Join us for an affernoon drink in the FEN Garden. Meet our Management Team and
share your holiday experience with us

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



= - T e
e mark
- — i

-

. S i,
= BT i

—

WEDNESDAY 04-JAN

Double Dive Immersion 0830 - 1200 hours IN THE SPOTLIGHT
Snorkeling Lesson Immersion 0900 - 1000 hours
Complimentary Kids" Cooking Class (Maldivian Short Eafs)
Snorkel Trip Immersion 1000 - 1200 hours
Join our us and learn the art of Maldivian cooking with the help of our talented chefs in
Complimentary Kids Flavours of Maldives Cooking Class ~ Vela 130 - 1230 hours VELA restaurant
Shark Snorkel Trip Immersion 1400 - 1600 hours
Single Dive Immersion 1400 - 1600 hours Vinotherapie
DJ Session Chill Bar Chill Bar 1630 - 1800 hours This luxurious Wwine therapy starfs with an invigorating body scrub, followed by an
. . B anfi-oxidant body wrap of pure wine, mixed with nafural mud and grape seed oil. End
Sunsef Fishing mmersion 1700 1900 hours your spa experience with a deeply hydrating and relaxing massage. A perfect freat for
Sunset Cruise Experience 1730 - 1830 hours your skin
Sunset Group Yoga Spa 1730 - 1830 hours
DJ Session in FEN
DJ Night Fen 2030 - 2300 hours

Enjoy a night of music and signafure cocktails in FEN. Our resident DJ will be spinning
for you an eclectic mix of latest hits including different music styles like RnB,
Progressive House, as well as, your requests

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more defails please confact our Guest Experience Team.



THURSDAY 05-JAN

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Cocktail Masterclass

Discover Scuba Diving

Stingray City Trip

Parasailing

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Friendly Soccer Mafch with Team Velassaru
Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga

Live Music Performance

Experience
Immmersion
Immersion
Immersion
Fen

Immersion
Immersion
Immmersion
Imnmersion
Main Beach
Experience
Spa

Fen

1830
1200
1000
1200
1200
1600
1700
1500
1800
1730
1830
1830

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

2300 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Elemis Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub

Fragranced salt will gently slough away dead skin cells, encouraging the regeneration
of new cells. It leaves a smooth and responsive canvas, ready to absorb the deeply
nourishing body oll

Cockfail Masterclass

We invite you for a fun cocktail making masterclass in FEN Bar happening today

Night Snorkelling

A new vista unfolds under the cover of darkness. Ghostly crayfish, feeding corals, the
lethal beauty of hunting moray eels, the uncanny sight of sleeping fish. Small parties of
four or fewer plus guide, for a smaller ecological footprint. Torch light, snorkel
equipment and wet suit provided. Uncover a hidden world

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



FRIDAY 06-JAN

Complimentary Morning Cruise

Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving

Single Dive

Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling
Complimentary Kids" Marine Biology Presentation
Sunset Group Yoga

Russian Orthodox Christmas Eve Dinner

Purely White Beach Event

Experience
Immersion
Immmersion
Innmersion
Immersion
Fen Bar
Spa

Vela

Main beach

0730
0900
0930 -
1400 -
1630 -
1700 -
1730 -
1900 -
1900 hours

1830 hours
1000 hours
T30 hours
1600 hours
1730 hours
1800 hours
1830 hours
2200 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Dolphin Discovery Cruise

An invigorating breeze from atop a dhoni as your destination draws near. Head into
the feeding grounds of Maldivian dolphins. Hearf-warming interactions as they talil
your vessel and leap above the waves. Stunningly graceful, strikingly human

Purely White Event
Don't miss out on our exclusive "Purely White" party at the main beach.
Dress code: Purely whitel

Russian Orthodox Christmas Eve Dinner

Celebrate Russian Orthodox Christmas with an enhanced dinner buffet in VELA
Restaurant

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.



